
Pos 

Divizija 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

Divizija 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

888 

90 

19 

555 

106 

37 

63 

59 

88 

2 

66 

21 

283 

60 

146 

27 

Name 

PENDO Mirko 

BABIĆ Sandro 

VUKOJE Hrvoje 

ANTUNOVIĆ Robert 

ALIĆ Mihael 

BLAŽEVIĆ Luka 

PETRUŠIĆ Ivan 

BADURINA Lovro 

FRANIC Đivo 

JAKLIN Tomislav 

JELIČIĆ Nino 

JAKLIN Vladimir 

EGIĆ Aleksandar 

BEDE Pero 

FILIPI Bruno 

RADIĆ Romano 

VODOPIJA Dragan 

Club 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

Saint Christopher Racing Team 

AKK SIB Racing Osijek 

AK Trogir 

Saint Christopher Racing Team 

AK Ragusa Racing 

AK Župa dubrovačka 

KK Rijeka 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AKK DS Racing Prelog 

Saint Christopher Racing Team 

AKK DS Racing Prelog 

AKK DS Racing Prelog 

AK Ragusa Racing 

AKK DS Racing Prelog 

AK Ragusa Racing 

AKK SIB Racing Osijek 

Team 

Euromarine Das RT 

Euromarine Das RT 

Comtel RT 

Comtel RT 

Comtel RT 

Vehicle 

Citroen Ax 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

VW Lupo 

VW Polo 

Peugeot 106 

Peugeot 106 

Peugeot 106 

Honda Civic 

Suzuki Swift Cup 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 1.5 TYC 

Toyota Yaris 1.5 TYC 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 1.5 TYC 

Honda Civic 

Dacia Logan 

TRO 

S 

J 

S 

S 

S 

S 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

20:31.958 

20:32.300 

20:33.237 

20:33.661 

20:36.191 

9:38.400 

20:24.609 

20:30.847 

20:30.906 

20:31.044 

20:34.683 

20:34.869 

21:00.674 

20:29.819 

Diff 

0.342 

1.279 

1.703 

4.233 

4 Laps 

DNS 

6.238 

6.297 

6.435 

10.074 

10.260 

36.065 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

27 

20 

16 

13 

11 

6 

1 

28 

23 

17 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

2 

0 

Class

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#283 - 30'' umjesto STOP and GO 

Margin of Victory 

6.238 

Avg. Speed 

110,275 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.376 

Best Speed 

146,566 

Best Lap by 

63 - BADURINA Lovro 

Printed: 29.10.2022. 15:15:50 

www.grabarsport.hr   

Race Director: Philippe Godet RACB 2411 

Clerk of the Course: Franko Sudan 

Chairman of Stewards: Dean Grbac; Stewards: Sanjin Paro, Goran Saftić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FRACASSO NASCAR GP CROATIA 2022. 
Croatian + Slovenian Championship 

Race 1 - PH up to 1,6 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:43:38 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.10.2022. 14:35 

REVISED


